British Open Championship

29-31 August 2015

Richardson’s South Downs, Chichester, England
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Name

Antonin Voijtik
James Cleave
Gavin Wills
Martin Ellis
Joe Morgans
Sandy Parker
lan Barker
Dave Harvey
Vince Lee

Mike Crofts
Zuzana Hojerova
Franz Barillaro
Mike Read
Mike Davies
Pat Skene
Mark Witham
Simon Francis
Ant Hawkes
Richy Kettleson
Rob Harris
Jorge Cruz
Scott Francis
Milos Hojer
Martin Hojer
David Sargent
Keith Charles
Jakub Strunc
Jan Zemlicka
Pete Kerr

Pete Clarkson
Chris Frost
Stan Alton

Jiri Strunc
Keith Edgar
Steve Sargent
Graeme Stephenson
Keith Gibson
Graham Mason
Bob Budge

Nat

CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POR
GBR
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Qual
5.282
5.194
5.319
5.276
5.437
5.508
5.460
5.416
5.293
5.273
5.584
5.578
5.515
5.431
5.849
6.010
5.969
6.126
5.629
6.190
6.135
5.756
5.802
5.253
5.458
5.988
5.932
5.186 tq
6.324
5.974
6.307
5.711
5.743
6.517
5.476
5.296
5.716
6.806
5.582

Final

254.06
253.06
248.36
243.85
234.60
234.28
231.90
231.08
230.83
229.24
227.84
226.23
225.50
225.05
222.89
221.61
221.59
219.75
219.38
218.84
218.16
217.78
217.38
217.26
217.11
215.07
213.03
212.92
212.63
210.60
210.16
209.10
204.61
203.36
202.08
187.01
176.96
174.22
170.40

BSCRA Production

PI  Name Final

1 James Cleave 253.06
2 Gavin Wills 248.36
3 Martin Ellis 243.85
4 Joe Morgans 234.60
5 Sandy Parker 234.28
6 lan Barker 231.90
7 Dave Harvey 231.08
8 Vince Lee 230.83
9 Mike Crofts 229.24
10 Franz Barillaro 226.23
11 Mike Read 225.50
12 Pat Skene 222.89
13  Mark Witham 221.61
14  Simon Francis 221.59
15 Ant Hawkes 219.75
16 Richy Kettleson 219.38
17 Rob Harris 218.84
18 Jorge Cruz 218.16
19 Scott Francis 217.78
20 David Sargent 217.11
21 Keith Charles 215.07
22 Pete Kerr 212.63
23 Pete Clarkson 210.60
24  Chris Frost 210.16
25 Stan Alton 209.10
26  Jiri Strunc 204.61
27 Keith Edgar 203.36
28 Steve Sargent 202.08
29 Graeme Stephenson 187.01
30 Keith Gibson 176.96
31 Graham Mason 174.22

ISRA Production

Pl  Name Final

1 Antonin Voijtik 254.06
2 Zuzana Hojerova 227.84
3 Mike Davies 225.05
4 Milos Hojer 217.38
5 Martin Hojer 217.26
6 Jakub Strunc 213.03
7 Jan Zemlicka 212.92
8 Bob Budge 170.40
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Open Group 12

Pl Name Nation Qual Final

1  Antonin Vojtik CZE 4.269 tq 297.44
2 James Cleave GBR 4.322 292.53
3 Jan Zemlicka CZE 4.296 280.35
4 Martin Hojer CZE 4.543 278.33
5 Joe Morgans GBR 4.574 275.62
6  Gavin Wills GBR 4.514 273.26
7  Dave Harvey GBR 4.665 270.24
8 Martin Ellis GBR 4.612 270.11
9 lan Barker GBR 4.717 269.08
10 David Sargent GBR 4.716 268.90
11 Mike Davies GBR 4.611 263.35
12 Jakub Strunc CZE 4.694 262.63
13 Stan Alton GBR 4.826 261.68
14 Richy Kettleson GBR 4.525 260.31
15 Milos Hojer CZE 4.685 259.62
16 Franz Barillaro GBR 4.940 257.28
17 Sandy Parker GBR 4.902 257.18
18 Bob Budge GBR 4.559 257.15
19 Zuzana Hojerova CZE 4.653 255.64
20 Rob Harris GBR 5.200 255.26
21 Vince Lee GBR 4.478 254.80
22 Simon Francis GBR 5.118 254.36
23 Jiri Strunc CZE 4776 252.00
24 Keith Gibson GBR 4.676 251.00
25 Pat Skene GBR 4.808 249.27
26 Keith Charles GBR 5.158 243.09
27 Ant Hawkes GBR 5.032 241.80
28 Graeme Stephenson GBR 4.854 240.14
29 Jorge Cruz POR 5.023 240.14
30 Steve Sargent GBR 4.960 239.15
31 Chris Frost GBR 5.173 239.13
32 Pete Clarkson GBR 5.307 232.64
33 Pete Kerr GBR 5.432 221.26
34 Mark Witham GBR 5.191 219.88
35 Mike Read GBR 5.066 187.01
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Scott Francis GBR 4,700 169.01
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Eurosport

Pl Name Nation Qual Final
1  Antonin Vojtik CZE 3.705 tq 339.74
2 James Cleave GBR 3.733 338.10
3 Gavin Wills GBR 4.000 314.38
4 Martin Hojer CZE 3.963 314.13
5  Milos Hojer CZE 4.079 303.35
6 Zuzana Hojerova CZE 4.079 301.17
7  David Sargent GBR 4.136 300.10
8 Vince Lee GBR 4.151 298.26
9  Sandy Parker GBR 4.358 298.03
10 Richard Mack GBR 4.256 297.34
11 Mike Read GBR 4.141 296.99
12 Steve Sargent GBR 4.176 293.24
13 Keith Gibson GBR 4.374 292.37
14 Franz Barillaro GBR 4.507 292.14
15 Joe Morgans GBR 4.326 290.63
16 Graeme Stephenson GBR 3.998 288.00
17 Jorge Cruz POR 4.242 286.65
18 Bob Budge GBR 4.168 286.09
19 Stan Alton GBR 4.440 285.59
20 Ant Hawkes GBR 4.278 283.63
21 Scott Francis GBR 4.267 282.78
22 Mike Davies GBR 4.200 282.60
23 Jiri Strunc CZE 4.028 278.63
24 Mark Witham GBR 4.620 278.22
25 Pat Skene GBR 4.245 276.85
26 Jakub Strunc CZE 4.377 276.04
27 Richy Kettleson GBR 3.890 275.25
28 Dave Harvey GBR 3.890 270.89
29 Simon Francis GBR 4.699 266.26
30 Chris Frost GBR 4.820 257.84
31 Pete Kerr GBR 4.635 202.64
32 Graham Mason GBR 6.477 193.48
33 Martin Ellis GBR 4.350 177.00
34 Jan Zemlicka CZE 3.726 142.00
35 Rob Harris GBR 4.443 126.00
36 lan Barker GBR 4.203 89.00
37 Pete Clarkson GBR 4.309 59.00
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Keith Charles GBR 4.806 21.00
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